
2. Full Name:

Birthdate:    Phone:		

Email:
 Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

1. Full Name:					

Birthdate:    Phone:		

Email:
 Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

Street:									 City:						

Province:	 Postal Code:				 Home Phone:						

$1,445

$795

$995

$175

$2,750

$40 

Club Storage

$199	

 $-60.00

Privacy Policy: The Club does not exchange personal information of its golf members with any 
companies or organizations other than the GAO & Golf Canada and only for normal golfer 
registration purposes. We regularly communicate by e-mail with members on Club matters. If 
you do not wish us to communicate with you on these matters, please advise. If you do not 
wish to have your contact information published in our member handbook, check this box: 

The South Muskoka Curling and Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for 
membership, and to suspend, restrict or revoke the membership privileges of any individual 
whose conduct breaches any rule(s) of the Club or is unlawful, scandalous, or otherwise 
considered to be unduly detrimental to the Club.

Golf Membership 
Application / Renewal
2022 Season
Please complete and remit by providing information for all persons renewing their membership or applying for new membership.

		

Subtotal: $		

Total Due: $		

Fees
All ages are based on your age as of September 1, 2022. There are no initiation fees or food and beverage minimums.

Contact

Address

Office Use Only: RCGA MFTee-On Email

4. Full Name:

Birthdate:    Phone:		

Email:
 Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

3. Full Name:					

Birthdate:    Phone:		

Email:
 Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.

$38.50

$28.00

$75.00

$1,125

$285

Membership Types

Adult Membership 

Intermediate I (19 to 29) 

Intermediate II (30 to 35) 

Afternoon Membership*
*Valid for 2pm and onward; subject to availability.

$105

$1,375 x ________
$95 x ________
$155 x ________
$245         x ________

Unlimited rides, 1 seat, non-transferable, no refunds

Family Membership

Family Adult 

Family Tyke (5 to 7) 

Family Bantam (8 to 13)

Family Junior (14 to 18)

Optional Fees

Season's Cart Pass $696 

$75 Season Annual

Pull Cart Bag Only

Electric Plug-In

Locker Rental 

$133

Subject to availability, $20 extra

Payment can be made by e-transfer to teresa@southmuskoka.com, by cheque, cash, or
credit card* (*subject to a 3.5% surcharge). 

Married Couple Membership 

Tyke (5 to 7)

Bantam (8 to 13)

Junior (14 to 18)
Tyke, Bantam and Juniors all receive complimentary club 
storage and range membership.

Mandatory Fees

GAO Fee (Adult/Intermediate) 

GAO Fee (Junior Category Only)

Infrastructure Fund (Adult/Intermediate Only)
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