

The South Muskoka Curling and Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for membership, and to suspend, restrict or revoke the membership privileges of any individual whose conduct breaches any rule(s) of the Club or is unlawful, scandalous, or otherwise considered to be unduly detrimental to the Club.

## Golf Membership Application / Renewal

2022 Season

Please complete and remit by providing information for all persons renewing their membership or applying for new membership.

2. Full Name:\_\_\_\_

Office Use Only:  $\bigcirc$  RCGA  $\bigcirc$  Tee-On  $\bigcirc$  MF  $\bigcirc$  Email

## **Contact**

1 Full Name:\_

Email:Phone:		Birth	ndate:	Phor	ne:	
		Ema	Email:			
O Please check if you would not like to receive club	emails.		O Please check if	you would not like to red	ceive club emails.	
3. Full Name:		<b>4.</b> Full	Name:			
Birthdate:Phone:			Birthdate:Phone:			
Email:O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.		Ema	ail:			
		Email: O Please check if you would not like to receive club emails.				
Address						
Street:	City:					
Province:Postal Code:	ome Phone:					
Fees						
All ages are based on your age as of September 1, 2022. There are no	initiation fees or food and l	beverage minimums.				
Membership Types		Famil	y Membershi	ip		
Adult Membership	\$1,445	○ Famil	y Adult	\$1,375	х	
Intermediate I (19 to 29)	\$795	○ Famil	y Tyke (5 to 7)			
O Intermediate II (30 to 35)	\$995	○ Famil	$\bigcirc$ Family Bantam (8 to 13) \$155 x _			
Afternoon Membership*  *Valid for 2pm and onward; subject to availability.	\$1,125	○ Famil	y Junior (14 to	18) \$245	х	
Married Couple Membership	\$2,750	Optio	onal Fees			
) Tyke (5 to 7)	\$105	○ Seaso	on's Cart Pass	3	\$696	
Bantam (8 to 13)	\$175	Unlimited	Unlimited rides, 1 seat, non-transferable, no refunds			
<ul> <li>Junior (14 to 18)</li> <li>Tyke, Bantam and Juniors all receive complimentary club storage and range membership.</li> </ul>	\$285	Locke	r Rental	○\$40 Season	○ \$75 Annual	
		Club S	Storage OF	Pull Cart O E	Bag Only \$133	
Mandatory Fees			$\bigcirc$ E	Electric Plug-In	Subject to availability, \$20 extra	
GAO Fee (Adult/Intermediate)	\$38.50				***	
GAO Fee (Junior Category Only)	\$28.00	•	Range Membership \$199			
Infrastructure Fund (Adult/Intermediate Only)	\$75.00	○ Adult	Adult Voting Membership Savings \$-60.00			
Privacy Policy: The Club does not exchange personal information of its golf members with any companies or organizations other than the GAO & Golf Canada and only for normal golfer registration purposes. We regularly communicate by e-mail with members on Club matters. If you do not wish us to communicate with you on these matters, please advise. If you do not wish to have your contact information published in our member handbook, check this box:				Subto	tal: \$	
		HST (1	HST (13%): \$ Total Due: \$			
The South Muskoka Curling and Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for			Payment can be made by e-transfer to teresa@southmuskoka.com, by cheque, cash, or credit card* (*subject to a 3.5% surcharge).			